
 ~ January 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Notes: 1 New Year’s Day 

Mayor’s Levee-KCIRC 
www.bathurst.ca  

2  Preschool skating-3-4 

pm Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 

3  

Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

4  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

5  

 

6  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

7  
 

8  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
Cap Breton vs Titan 

9  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
SNB vs Titan 

10  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

11  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

12  
 

13  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

14  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

15  
 

16  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 

17  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

18  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

19  
 

20  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

21  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

22  
CHA vs Titan 
Tim Bit Hockey 
Tournament 

23  
Tim Bit Hockey Tournament 

24  
Tim Bit Hockey 
Tournament 

25  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

26  
 

27  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

28  
 

29  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
Hal vs Titan 

30  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
SNB vs Titan 

31  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 

Notes:  www.bathurst.ca   

 

 

 

http://www.bathurst.ca/
http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ February 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

1  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

2  
Groundhog Day 

3  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

4  
Vic vs Titan 

5  

 
Riders Cup Races 
 

6  

Riders Cup Races 
Curl for Cancer 

7  
February is 
Heart Month  
Black History 
Month 

8  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

9  
 

10  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
Ash Wednesday 

11  
 

12  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
CHI vs Titan 

13  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Mon vs Titan 

14  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 
Valentines Day 
St. Valentin 

15  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
National Flag of Canada 
Day – Heritage Day 
 

16  
 

17  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

18  
 

19  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
SHE vs Titan 

20  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Snowshoe Races – Daly 
Point 

21  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 
Snowbear Winter Carnival 
Carnaval ours des neiges 

22  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

23  
 

24  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

25  
 

26  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

27  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 

28  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

29  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ March 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Red Cross 
Month 

1  
 

2  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

3  
 

4  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

5  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 

6  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

7  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
March Break 

8  
March Break 
 
HAL vs Titan 

9  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
March Break 

10  
March Break 

11  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
March Break 
 
Cap Breton vs Titan 

12  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Cap vs Titan 

13  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

14  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 
St. Patrick’s Day 

15  
 

16  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 
Palm Sunday 
COYA 

21  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

22  
 

23  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

24  
 

25  
Good Friday 

26  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Holy Saturday 

27  
Easter Sunday 
Family Skating – 3-4 pm 
Sponsored by McDonalds 
 

28  
Easter Monday 

29  
 

30  
Preschool Skating-1-2 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

31  
 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

 

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ April 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Cancer 
Awareness 
Month 

Notes: 1  
Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 
pm – Sponsored by Tim 
Hortons 

2  
Preschool skating-3-4 pm 
Sponsored by Club 
Richelieu 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
National Tartan Day 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 

11  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 

12  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 

13  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 

14  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 
 
Volunteer Recognition 
Night 

15  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 

16  
Nat’l Volunteer Week 
Semaine de l’action 
bénévole 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
National Arbor Day 

30  
www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ May 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  

Bay Breeze Art Gallery 
Opening Reception 2-4 pm 
 
 

 

2  3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Mother’s Day 

9  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

10  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

11  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

12  
Canada Health Day 
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

13  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

14  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 
 

15  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

16  
Nat’l Nursing Week 
May 9-16 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Victoria Day 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
May 1-14 – Bay Breeze Art Gallery – ‘Art Tells Stories’ 
May 17-27 – Brunswick Mine Student Art Competition – Bay Breeze 
Bathurst Chamber Music Festival – May 14-21 
www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 

 ~ June 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Notes: June is Recreation & 
Parks Month 

1  
 

2  
 

3  

Chamber Golf Tournament 
 

4  
Giant Garage Sale 

5  
D-Day Celebrations 
Rotary Club Family Day – 
Coronation Park 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
ALS Walk 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  

International Picnic Day 
Tea and Auction 
Donald Eddy Hall 
1:00pm – 2:00pm Preview 
of Chairs, 2:00pm Auction 
Begins 

19  
Father’s Day 

20  
 

21  
National Aboriginal Day 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
St.Jean Baptiste Day 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  

Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

30  
www.bathurst.ca  

Notes:  

It’s often claimed that life is no picnic – but June 18th it is! International Picnic Day is a chance to eat out in the open air 

with friends or family. International Picnic Day is a made-up holiday that is celebrated annually on June 18th. So, pack 

your picnic basket, hop into the car or walk to a park or a picnic area and enjoy an outdoors meal by yourself or with your 

family and friends to celebrate this unofficial holiday. 

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ June 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 ~ July 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Notes: 1  
Canada Day – Youghall 
Beach 
Phantom Biker Bash 

2  

Phantom Biker Bash 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  

Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  

Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Hospitality Days 

20  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
Hospitality Days 

21  
Hospitality Days 

22  
Hospitality Days 

23  
Hospitality Days 

24  
Hospitality Days 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  

HOPE Atlantic Beach 
Volleyball - Adults 
 

31  
HOPE Atlantic Beach 
Volleyball - Kids 
 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ June 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

  



 ~ August 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

1  
New Brunswick Day – 
Coronation Park 

2  
 

3  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  

Boot Camp 
 

7  

Boot Camp 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  

 

14  

 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
One Stop Shop & 
Equipment Swap 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Live Music & Wing Night – 
Gowan Brae 
 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ September 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Notes: 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Labour Day 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 Bathurst 10K 

www.atlanticchip.com  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  

El Vino 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 
www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

  

http://www.atlanticchip.com/
http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ October 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Notes: 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Thanksgiving 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Children’s Wish Parade 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  

Greater Bathurst Chamber of 
Commerce Business 
Excellence Award Gala 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Doucet Hennessy House 
Haunting  

29  
Doucet Hennessy House 
Haunting 
IODE Craft Sale - BHS 

30  
 

31  
Hallowe’en – BOO!! 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca 

 

 

  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ November 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  

7th Annual Christmas Fine 
Arts and Craft Show – Place 
Bathurst Mall 
 

4  
7th Annual Christmas Fine 
Arts and Craft Show – Place 
Bathurst Mall 
 

5  
7th Annual Christmas Fine 
Arts and Craft Show – Place 
Bathurst Mall 
Sports Hall of Fame – 24th 
edition – Gowan Brae 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Remembrance Day 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca  

 

 

  

http://www.bathurst.ca/


 ~ December 2016 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Notes: www.bathurst.ca  1  
 

2  
 

3  
Christmas Craft Sale 
Bathurst Youth Centre 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Christmas Eve 

25  
Merry Christmas!  

26  
Boxing Day 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
New Year’s Eve 

 

 

http://www.bathurst.ca/

