			~ January 2016	~		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Notes:					1 New Year's Day Mayor's Levee-KCIRC www.bathurst.ca	2 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu
3 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	Saldense, 78	6 Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	7	8 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons Cap Breton vs Titan	9 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu SNB vs Titan
10 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	11 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	12	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	14 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	15	16 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu
17 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	18 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	19	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	21 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	22 CHA vs Titan Tim Bit Hockey Tournament	23 Tim Bit Hockey Tournament
24 Tim Bit Hockey Tournament	25 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	26	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	28	29 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons Hal vs Titan	30 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu SNB vs Titan
31 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	Notes: www.bath	urst.ca				•



















Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Eatherst, 18	1 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	2 Groundhog Day	3 Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	4 Vic vs Titan	5 Riders Cup Races	6 Riders Cup Races Curl for Cancer
7 February is Heart Month Black History Month	8 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	9	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons Ash Wednesday	11	12 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons CHI vs Titan	13 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Mon vs Titan
14 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds Valentines Day St. Valentin	15 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons National Flag of Canada Day – Heritage Day	16	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	18	19 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons SHE vs Titan	Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Snowshoe Races – Daly Point
21 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds Snowbear Winter Carnival Carnaval ours des neiges	Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	23	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	25	26 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	27 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu
28 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	29 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	Notes: www.ba	athurst.ca	•	•	





















Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Sactions, MS	Red Cross Month	1	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	3	4 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	5 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu
6 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	7 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons March Break	8 March Break HAL vs Titan	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons March Break	10 March Break	11 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons March Break Cap Breton vs Titan	12 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Cap vs Titan
13 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	14 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons St. Patrick's Day	15	16 Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	17	18	19
20 Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds Palm Sunday COYA	21 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	22	Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	24	25 Good Friday	26 Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Holy Saturday
27 Easter Sunday Family Skating – 3-4 pm Sponsored by McDonalds	28 Easter Monday	29	30 Preschool Skating-1-2 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	31	Notes: www.bath	urst.ca





















			~ April 2016	~		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Satharst. 78	Cancer Awareness Month	Notes:			1 Seniors Skating-1:10-2:30 pm – Sponsored by Tim Hortons	Preschool skating-3-4 pm Sponsored by Club Richelieu
3	4	5	6 National Tartan Day	7	8	9
10 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole	11 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole	12 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole	13 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole	14 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole Volunteer Recognition Night	15 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole	16 Nat'l Volunteer Week Semaine de l'action bénévole
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29 National Arbor Day	30 www.bathurst.ca
ROY CONSULTANT	The College of the Co	nambre de commerce du Grand Bathu Greater Bathurst Chamber of Comme e Bulleux-Beresfirdt Ngalae - Puth Rocher - Peico Victo - Bel NORTHERN LI	Réalisons vos idées	LE BANK	Particular l'étoil	Public & service Quality & Source First Guesting Source First Gue













			~ May 2016	~		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
ay Breeze Art Gallery pening Reception 2-4 pm	2	3	4	5	6	7
lother's Day	9 Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16	10 Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16	11 Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16	12 Canada Health Day Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16	13 Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16	14 Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16
5 lat'l Nursing Week lay 9-16	16 Nat'l Nursing Week May 9-16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23 Victoria Day	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	May 17-27 - Bi	nber Music Festiv	ident Art Compet	ories' ition – Bay Breeze



















			~ June 2016 ~			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Satherst, 78	Notes: June is Re Parks Month	ecreation &	1	2	3 Chamber Golf Tournament	4 Giant Garage Sale
5 D-Day Celebrations Rotary Club Family Day – Coronation Park	6	7	8	9	10	11
12 ALS Walk	13	14	15	16	17	18 International Picnic Day Tea and Auction Donald Eddy Hall 1:00pm – 2:00pm Preview of Chairs, 2:00pm Auction Begins
19 Father's Day	20	21 National Aboriginal Day	22	23	24 St.Jean Baptiste Day	25
26	27	28	29 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	30 www.bathurst.ca	Notes:	

It's often claimed that life is no picnic – but June 18th it is! International Picnic Day is a chance to eat out in the open air with friends or family. International Picnic Day is a made-up holiday that is celebrated annually on June 18th. So, pack your picnic basket, hop into the car or walk to a park or a picnic area and enjoy an outdoors meal by yourself or with your family and friends to celebrate this unofficial holiday.

~ June 2016 ~ Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat BANQUE NATIONAL La Chambre de commerce du Grand Bathurst NATIONALE BANK The Greater Bathurst Chamber of Commerce ROY CONSULTANTS Réalisons vos idées | Powering your ideas OUNSBURY CHEVROLET ENGINEERING SERVICES D'INGÉNIERIE

			~ July 2016 ~			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Batharat, 78	Notes:				1 Canada Day – Youghall Beach Phantom Biker Bash	2 Phantom Biker Bash
3	4	5	6 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	7	8	9
10	11	12	13 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	14	15	16
17	18	19 Hospitality Days	20 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae Hospitality Days	21 Hospitality Days	22 Hospitality Days	23 Hospitality Days
24 Hospitality Days	25	26	27 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	28	29	30 HOPE Atlantic Beach Volleyball - Adults
31 HOPE Atlantic Beach Volleyball - Kids	Notes: www.bat	hurst.ca	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Setterst. 48	1 New Brunswick Day – Coronation Park	2	3 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	4	5	6 Boot Camp
7 Boot Camp	8	9	10 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	25	26	27 One Stop Shop & Equipment Swap
28	29	30	31 Live Music & Wing Night – Gowan Brae	Notes: www.ba	athurst.ca	







NATIONAL









			~ September 2	016 ~		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Eatlant, NE	Notes:			1	2	3
•	5 Labour Day	6	7	8	9	10
11 Bathurst 10K www.atlanticchip.com	12	13	14	15	16	17 El Vino
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	Notes: www.bathurst.ca
	La Th	Chambre de commerce du Grand Ba e Greater Bathurst Chamber of Com	athurst BANQU NATION	E NATIONAL	3	Qualité de service / Quality de Servi















			~ October 20	16 ~		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Eatland, NE	Notes:					1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
)	10 Thanksgiving	11	12	13	14	15 Children's Wish Parade
16	17	18	19	20 Greater Bathurst Chamber of Commerce Business Excellence Award Gala	21	22
23	24	25	26		28 Doucet Hennessy House Haunting	29 Doucet Hennessy House Haunting IODE Craft Sale - BHS
30	31 Hallowe'en – BOO!!	Notes: www.batl	nurst.ca		1	



















C	Man	Total	~ November 20		Fut	Cot
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Eatlant, NE		1	2	Arts and Craft Show – Place	4 7 th Annual Christmas Fine Arts and Craft Show – Place Bathurst Mall	7th Annual Christmas Fine Arts and Craft Show – Plac Bathurst Mall Sports Hall of Fame – 24th edition – Gowan Brae
;	7	8	9	10	11 Remembrance Day	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	Notes: www.bathu	urst.ca	
27						

















~ December 2016 ~							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
Batheret, NE	Notes: www.k	oathurst.ca		1	2	3 Christmas Craft Sale Bathurst Youth Centre	
	5	6	7	8	9	10	
1	12	13	14	15	16	17	
8	19	20	21	22	23	24 Christmas Eve	
5 erry Christmas!	26 Boxing Day	27	28	29	30	31 New Year's Eve	















